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AgSource Cooperative Services 
2418 Crossroads Dr. Ste. 3400 
Madison, WI 53718 
Manager: Dave Smercina 
Phone:608-845-1900 
Email: dave.smercina@agsource.com  

Idaho DHIA 
1182 Eastland Drive North, Ste. A 
Twin Falls, ID 83301 
Manager: Susan Lee 
Phone: 208-733-6372 
Email: idahodhia@gmail.com 
 

Road Runner Caprine DHIA 
13 June Road 
Mountainair, NM 37036 
Manager: Linda G. Calhoun 
Phone: 505-847-0312 
Email: linda@thekeystore.com  
 

Arizona DHIA 
145 South 79th Street 
Chandler, AZ 85226 
Manager: Tom Blevins 
Phone: 780-894-0156 
Email: tblevins@azdhia.com 

Indiana State Dairy Assn. 
125 S. Russell Street Room 120 
West Lafayette, IN 47907 
Manager: Elizabeth Straw 
Phone: 806-647-5003 
Email: efarrow@purdue.edu 

Southern Counties DGIA 
4220 Temescal Avenue 
Norco, CA 92860 
Manager: Mary Lu Worth 
Phone:951-817-8701 
Email: maryluworth@aol.com  

Central Counties DHIA 
241 Business Park Way 
Atwater, CA 95301 
Manager: Frank Azevedo 
Phone: 209-356-0355 
Email: fazevedo@ccdhia.com  
 

Lancaster DHIA 
1592 Old Line Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 
Manager: Don DeHart 
Phone: 717-665-5960 
Email: don@lancasterdhia.com  
 

Tulare DHIA 
800 Commercial Avenue 
Tulare, CA 93274 
Manager: Dave Brown 
Phone: 559-686-6173 
Email: dave@tularedhia.com  
 

CentralStar Cooperative  
3655 Forest Road 
Lansing, MI 48909 
Manager: Kevin Haase 
Phone: 517-351-3180 
Email: kevin.haase@mycentralstar.com 
 

Langston University 
PO BOX 730 
Langston, OK 73050 
Manager: Luana McCaughey 
Phone: 405-466-6207 
Email: dhilangston@yahoo.com  
 

Texas DHIA 
2274 N. US HWY 281 
Stephenville, TX 76401 
Manager: Ricky Traweek 
Phone: 806-651-8750 
Email: ricky@texasdhia.com  
 

Dairy One Cooperative Inc. 
730 Warren Road 
Ithaca, NY 14850 
Manager: Carol Benway 
Phone: 607-257-1272 
Email: carol.benway@dairyone.com 

Meadowlark Testing Assn. 
675 Road 155 
Carpenter, WY 82054 
Manager: Karen Butler 
Phone:307-649-2216 
Email: dsbutler@msn.com  

United Federation DHIAs 
PO BOX 547 
Hillsville, VA 24343 
Manager: Anita Quesenberry 
Phone:540-552-2541 
Email: uniteddhia.anitaq@gmail.com  

DHI Cooperative 
1224 Alton Darby Creek Rd. Ste. A 
Columbus, OH 43228 
Manager: Brian Winters 
Phone: 614-545-0460 
Email: brain.winters@dhicoop.com  
 

Minnesota DHIA 
PO BOX 486 
Buffalo, NM 37036 
Manager: Bruce Dokkebakken 
Phone:763-682-1091 
Email: bruced@mnshia.org  
 

Washington DHIA 
105 South Pine Street 
Burlington, WA 98233 
Manager: Greg Irwin 
Phone:360-755-0375 
Email: dairy.dhia@wa-dhia.com  

Heart of America DHIA 
PO BOX 6305 
Lincoln, NE 68506 
Manager: Dennis Drudik 
Phone:702-489-1060 
Email: ddrudik@hoadhia.com  
 

Rocky Mountain DHIA  
2300 North Main St. Ste. B 
North Logan, UT 
Manager: Chris Tucker 
Phone: 435-797-0133 
Email: chris@rmdhia.org  
 

Willamette DHIA 
3979 Silverton Road NE 
Salem, OR 97305 
Manager: Joel Taylor 
Phone:503-362-1880 
Email: lab.wdhia@gmail.com  
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